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6:44 PM ASSOCIATION OF LEGAL ADMINISTRATORS-AUSTIN-CENTRAL TEX CHAP

0511/09
Accrual Basis

11 O 1Ill

Balance Sheet
As of April 30, 2009

Apr 30,09
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Frost Bank Checking 9,503.03
Frost Money Market 31,759.66
Total Checking/Savings 41,262.69
Cther Current Assets
Prepaid Expense-2008 Expo . 135000
Total Other Current Assets _1 ,_350:(_.)0
Total Current Assets 42,61 2.59
TOTAL ASSETS 42,612.69
LIABILITIES & EQUITY .
Equity
Opening Bal Equity 13,320.53
Retained Earnings 19,837.73
Net income 9,445.43
Total Equity 42,612.69

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 42,612.69
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6:47 PM ASSOCIATION OF LEGAL ADMINISTRATORS-AUSTIN-CENTRAL TEX CHAP

05/11/09 Profit & Loss

Accrual Basis Aprit 2009

Ordinary income/Expense
Income
Education
Seminars
Education - Other

Total Education
Membership Dues
Total Income

Expense
Bank Service Charges
Board Expenses
Board Retreat
Gifts
Board Expenses - Other
Total Board Expenses

Commiunity Development
Continuing Leadership Institute
Board Member-CL}

Total Continuing Leadership Institute

Education Cosis
Holiday Party
Other-Education Seminar
Speakers-Education Seminar

Total Education Costs

National Conference Scholarship
Silent Auction ltems

Total National Conference Schelarship

Website
Designer Fees

Total Website
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other income/Expense
Other Income
Interest income

Total Other Income
Net Other Income

Net Income
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Apr 09

1,060.00
-320.00

740.00
10,875.00
11,715.00

57.57
211.25

113.66
39.90

364.81
500.60

586,20
586.20

80.78
100.00
310.70

491.48

220.82
220.82

50.00
50.00
2.270.88

944412

131
.31

.31

9,445.43
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6:49 PM
05/41/08

Type_

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Chack

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Num

913

914

915

916

a7

918

919

920

921

Date

4116/2009

4/16/2009

4/16/2009

4/20/2009

4/28/2009

4/2812009

41282609

4/28/2009

4/28/2009

Check Detail
April 2009
Name {tem

Kirk Scruggs

Amanda Korte

Bickerstaff Heath ...

Chris Sims

Christine Bhamani

David Ciccocioppo

Debbie Roan

Bickerstaff Heath ...

YouthLaunch, inc.
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Account

ASSOCIATION OF LEGAL ADMINISTRATORS-AUSTIN-CENTRAL TEX CHAP

Paid Amount

Frost Bank Checki...

Speakers-Educatio. ..

Frost Bank Checki...

Board Retreat
Board Expenses

Frost Bank Checki...

Education

Frost Bank Checki...

Gifts

Frost Bank Checki...

Sitent Auction ltems

Frost Bank Checki...

Designer Fees

Frost Bank Checki...

Holiday Party
Board Retreat

Other-Education Se...

Frost Bank Checki...

Board Member-CLt

Frost Bank Checki...

Community Devela...

THE Source of Legal Management Information and Knowledge

-310.70
-310.70

~111.25
-32.90

-151.15

-320.00
-320.00

-113.66
-113.66

-220.82
-220.82

-60.00
-60.00

-80.78
-100.00
-100.00

-280.78

-586.20
-586.20

-500.00
-500.00
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6:49 PM ASSOCIATION OF LEGAL ADMINISTRATORS-AUSTIN-CENTRAL TEX CHAP

05/11/09

Type

Deposit

TOTAL

Deposit

TOTAL

Deposit

Deposit Detail

April 2009
Date Name Account Amount

4/10/2009 Frost Bank Checki... 4,475.00
Fran Vincent Membership Dues -150.00
Faith Cantrell Membership Dues -150.00
Joan McClendon Membership Dues -150.00
Lisa Grigar Membership Dues -150.00
Meg Land Membership Dues -180.00
Christina Ross Membership Dues -125.00
Chris Sims Membership Dues -150.00
Becky Shafer Membership Dues -150.00
Amanda Koplos Membership Dues -150.00
Diana Stangl Membership Dues -150.00
Deb Krutsinger Membership Dues -150.00
Sam Williams Membership Dues -150.60
Carot Amold Membership Dues -150.00
James Cornell Memberghip Dues -150.00
Josh de Koning Membership Dues -150.00
Jan Hugonin Membership Dues -150.00
Debra Nicklaus Membership Dues -150.00
Sandra Gable Membership Dues -150.00
Carcl Shaffer Membership Dues -150.00
Robert Matta Membership Dues -150.00
Beth Niyogi Membership Dues -150.00
Bill Elkjer Membership Dues -150.00
Pam Hicks Membership Dues -150.00
Sandra Moxley Membership Dues -150.00
Diane Daniel Membership Dues -150.00
Marti Lozano Membership Dues -180.00
Andrew Molnau Membership Dues -150.00
Kathy Herring Membership Dues -150.00
Kerry Stigler Membership Dues -150.00
Debbie Roan Membership Dues -150.00
-4,475.00

410/2909 £rost Bank Checki... 1,275.00
Wally Warrenburg Membership Dues -156.00
Thad Holt Membership Dues -150.00
Diane Dettmann Membership Dues -150.00
Chris Dailey Membership Dues -150.00
Bonnie Zook Membership Dues -150.00
Peggy Shaw Membership Dues -150.00
Toni Beasley Membership Dues -125.00
Joan Cunningham Membership Dues ~125.00
April Stanatand Membership Dues -125.00
-1.275.00

4/16/2009 Frost Bank Checki... 1,792.43
Jeanne Shulte Membership Dues -150.00
PayPal Bank Service Charg... 4.85
Chrigtopher Gibson Membership Dues -150.00
PayPal Bank Service Charg... 4.65
Tammy Sullivan Membership Dues -180.00
PayPal Bank Service Charg... 4.65
Tammy Sullivan Membership Dues -150.00
PayPal Bank Service Charg... 4.65
Sharon Gonzalez Membership Dues ~150.00
PayPal Bank Service Charg... 4.85
Rebekah Brown Membership Dues -150.00
PayPal Bank Service Charg... 4,68
Sheila Kusch Membership Dues -150.00
PayPRal Bank Service Charg... 4.85
Laura Angle Membersnip Dues -180.60
PayPal Bank Service Charg... 4,68
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6:49 PM
05/11/09

Type

TOTAL

Deposit

TOTAL

Deaposit

TOTAL

Deposit

TOTAL

Deposit

TOTAL

Num

ASSOCIATION OF LEGAL ADMINISTRATORS-AUSTIN-CENTRAL TEX CHAP
Deposit Detail

April 2009

Date Name Account Amount
Maggie Powell Membership Dues -150.00
PayPal Bank Service Charg... 4.65
Karie Rivkin Membership Dues -125.00
PayPal Bank Service Charg... 3.93
Brenda Bames Membership Dues ~128.00
PayPal Bank Service Charg... 3.93
Angie Kalsbeck Membership Dues -125.00
PayPat Bank Service Charg... 3.93
Lisa Woodward Membership Dues -125.00
PayPat Bank Service Charg... 3.93
-1,792.43
411712009 Frost Bank Checki... 425.00
Ann Jacobson Membership Dues -150.00
Kelly Barker Membership Dues ~125.00
Kennon Welch Membership Dues -1 SOAQO
-425.00
411712009 Frost Bank Checki... 250,00
Penny Arnold Membership Dues -125.00
Chris Bhamani Membership Dues -125.00
-250.00
4/20/2009 Frost Bank Checki... 1,060.00
Deborah Kortan Seminars ~120.00
Linda Pope Seminars -20.00
Debbie Roan Seminars -80.00
Diana Stangi Seminars -80.00
Carol Amold Seminars -80.00
cara Mueller Seminars -40.00
Marti L.ozano Seminars -40.00
Winston Williams Seminars -40.00
Penny Amold Seminars ~40.00
Sandra Gable Seminars -40.00
Barbara Mullen Seminars -40.00
Josh de Koning Seminars -40.00
Karen Sue Doughty Seminars -40.00
Angie Kaisbeck Seminars -40.00
Bonnie Zook Seminars -40.00
Sandra Moxley Seminars -40.00
Andrew Moinau Seminars. -40.00
Chris Daitey Seminars -40.00
Amanda Koptos Seminars -40.00
Bill Elkjer Seminars -40.00
Brenda Barnes Seminars -40.00
Teresa Tipton Seminars -40.00
-1,060.00
4/30/2009 Frost Money Market 1.31
Interest income -1.31
-1.31
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8:45 AM
0512108

ASSOCIATION OF LEGAL ADMINISTRATORS-AUSTIN-CENTRAL TEX CHAP

Reconciliation Detail

Frost Money Market, Period Ending 04/30/2009

Type Date

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Deposit 4/30/2009
TFotal Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance
Register Balance as of 04/30/12009

Ending Balance

Num Name Cir Amount Balance

31,758.35

X 1.31 1.31

1.31 1.31

131 1.31

1.31 31,759.66

13 31,759.66

1.31 31,759.66
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v,
%‘§ Fl’OSt FOR INFORMATION CALL

WE'RE FROM HERE 512-473-4500 OR 1-800-513-7678
P.O. Box 1727 Austin, Texas 78767 Member FDIC
STATEMENT ISSUED
64-30-2009

Page 1 of 2
AUSTIN CENTRAL TEXAS CHAPTER OF THE

ASSOCIATION OF LEGAL ADMINISTRATORS
% CHRIS SIMS BICKERSTAFF HEATH

816 CONGRESS AVE STE 1700

AUSTIN TX 78701 ]

Spend vour time running your business -
net doing vour banking. With My Frost Online Banking,
you can manage your business's finances anytime, anywhere.

BUSINESS MONEY MARKET © "ACCOUNY NO. 59 1710378
1 1

DEPOSITS WITHDRAWAL i
BALANCE LAST STATEMENT ¥ NO. { AMOUNT 1 ND . i AMOUNT | BALANCE THIS SYATEMENT
31.,7588.35 ¥ ] i 1.31 | 1] | .08 | 31.759.66
--------------------------------------- DEPOSITS/CREDITS === -novmmmrrssmaenasnccameananene -
DATE AMOUNY TRANSACTION DESCRIPTIGN
06-308 1.353 INTEREST PAID
---------------------------------------- DATLY BALANCE = -+ rm=smorenmcnmnasasnsameuanannnnn-
DATE BALANCE { DATE BALANCE 1 DATE BALANCE
i i
03-31 31,758.355 j 064-30 31,759.66 i

Flease examine at once and report any difference within 6% days from statement date.

@

ASSOCIATION OF LEGAL ADMINISTRATORS

THE Source of Legal Management Information and Knowledge




ALA Board Meeting Minutes
4/8/2010
Page 17 of 23

s4sam ASSOCIATION OF LEGAL ADMINISTRATORS-AUSTIN-CENTRAL TEX CHAP

05112/08 Reconciliation Detail
Frost Bank Checking, Period Ending 04/30/2009
Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 3,036.84
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 4 items
Check 3/18/2009 910 Toni Beasley X -77.93 -T7.93
Check 4/16/2009 915 Bickerstaff Heath D... X -320.00 -397.93
Check 4/16/2009 914 Amanda Korte X -151.15 -549.08
Check 4/20/2009 916 Chris Sims X -113.66 -662.74
Total Checks and Paymenis -662.74 -662.74
Deposits and Credits - 6 items i
Deposit 4/10/2009 X 1,275.00 1,275.00
Deposit 4/10/2008 X 4,475.00 5,750.00
Deposit 4/16/2009 X 1,792.43 7.542.43
Deposit 4/17/2008 X 250.00 779243
Deposit 4/17/2009 X 425.00 8,217.43
Deposit 4/20/2008 X 1,060.00 9,277.43
Total Deposits and Credits 9.277.43 9,277.43
Total Cleared Transactions 8,614.69 8,614.68
Cleared Balance 8.614.69 11,651.53
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments « 7 items
Check 3/31/2008 g12 Communities in Sch... -200.00 -200.00
Check 4/16/2009 913 Kirk Scruggs -310.70 -510.70
Check 4/28/2009 920 Bickerstaff Heath D... -586.20 -1,096.90
Check 4/28/2009 921 YouthLaunch, Inc. ~500.00 -1,596.90 }
Check 4/28/2009 918 Debbie Roan -280.78 -1,877.68 ¢
Check 4/28/2009 917 Christine Bhamani -220.82 -2,098.50 ‘
Check 4/28/2009 918 David Ciccocioppo -50.00 -2,148.50 :
Total Checks and Payments -2,148.50 -2,148.50
Total Uncleared Transactions -2,148.50 -2,148.50
Register Balance as of 04/30/2009 6,466.19 9.,503.03
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 5¢7/2009 922 The Headliners ~727.18 ~727.18
Total Checks and Payments -727.18 -727.18
Total New Transactions B -727.18 -727.18
Ending Balance 5,739.01 8,775.85

Page 1
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2V,
WS

Frost

WE'RE FROM HERE

FOR INFORMAT FON CALL
512-473-4500 OR 1-800-513-7678

P.0. Box 1727 Austin, Texas 78767 Member FDiC

AUSTIN CENTRAL TEXAS CHAPTER

OF THE ASSOC OF LEGAL ADMI
% CARA MUELLER
600 CONGRESS AVE STE 1300

STATEMENT 1SSUED
04-30-2009

NiSTRATORS Page 1 of 1

AUSTIN TX 78701 ¢
Spend your time running your business -
not doing your banking. With My frost Ontine Banking.
you can manage your business's finances anytime, anywhere.
FREE BUSINESS CHECKING ACCOUNT NO. 9 1209000
DEPOSITS W THDRAWALS
BALANCE LAST STATEMENT NO. 1 AMOUNT NO. | AMOUNT BALANCE THIS STATEMENT
3.036.84 6 ! 9.277 .43 4 1 662,74 11,.651.53
——————————————————————————————————————— DEPOSITS/CREDITS mormem e s e e e e e e e e i e
DATE TRANSACTIION AMOUNT DATE TRANSACTION AMOUNT
04-10 DEPOSIY 1,275.00 04-10 DEPOSIT 4,475,00
04-17 DEPOSIT 250.00 04-17 DEPOSET 425.00
04-20 DEPOSIT 1,060.00
DATE AMOUNT TRANSACTION DESCRIPT[ON
04-20 1,732.43 ACH DEPOSIT PAYPAL TRANSFER 4UEJ23NDWYDTW
——————————————————————————————————————— CHECKS PAID  -----mmmemmimi e e e e m e m e e
DATE CHECK AMOUNT | DATE CHECK MOUNT | DATE CHECK AMOUNT
| i
04-08 910 # 77.93 | 04.22 915 320.00 | 04-23 916 # 113.66
04-22 914 * # 151.15 |
* A BREAK IN CHECK NUMBER SEQUENCE
# RECEIVED ELECTRONICALLY AS AN IMAGE OF THE ORIGINAL CHECK
————————————————————————————————————— OTHER WITHDRAWALS/DEBITS - wwmvmmm e e e e e s
DATE AMOUNT TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION
04-15 00 INTERNET STMT COPY REQ
———————————————————————————————————————— DALY BALANCE ----mmmm e e e e
DATE BALANCE I DATE BALANCE | DATE BALANCE
| |
03-31 3,036.84 i 04-15 8,708.91 | 04-22 11,765,198
04-08 2,958 .81 | 04-17 9,383.91 i 04-23 11,651.53
04-10 8,708 .91 | 04-20 12,236.34 |

Fleass examine at once and report any differe

noe within 60 days from statement date,
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10™ Annual Legal Expo Sponsorship Levels

"01"4

AUSTIN-CENTRAL

AS CHAPTER

Assaciation of Legal Administraiors

4-month banner ad
with link to

2-month banner ad
with link to

Business Partner

Business Partner

PLATINUM DIAMOND GOLD SILVER BRONZE
EXHIBITOR $3,000 $2,250 $1,500 $750 $400
BENEFITS 1 Booth 3 Booths 5 Booths 20 Beoths 25 Booths
Booth Location & Si Premier Booth Premier Booth Prime Booth Standard Booth Standard Booth
00 10n & Size 10 x 20 10 x 15 10x15 10x10 10x 10
. . S-minutes at
Speaking Opportunity Seminar N/A N/A N/A NA
M Sponsorship of
ALA Chapter Retreat!
Includes signage, Yes Yes
listing on invitations (2 representatives) {2 representatives) NA NA N/A
& attendance at
Friday night social
event.
Aftendance &
Oral Recognition at 2 re r‘s{::t tives 2 re ri:zt tives) | (1 eY ees tative) N/A N/a
Chapter Holiday (2 representa ) ] atives (1 representative
Party in December
4 months on 4 months on 2 months on

Business Partner

Participate in

Chapter’s Community

Challenge Event

2 repr ives

2 repr ives

1 representative

1 representative

Chapter Website Ad . . page with link to | page with link to page with link to
company website company website R N N
company website | company website company website
Legal Expo Full-page ad Half-page ad Half-page ad Quarter-page ad Business card ad
Brochure Ad Bx1l) 8% x5) B84x5) @%x5) 2x3%)
!?anner ad with g Banner ad with | 4-month listing as | 1-month listing as
link to company Banner ad with link . ! .
. R . link to company “2009 Business “2009 Business
Electronic website to company website . 5 »
website Partner Partner
Newsletter Ad (2 newsletter (1 newsletter . N
. . . (1 newsletter (Sept. ‘09 — Dec. (Sept. *09
issues ~ Sept. ‘09 & issue ~ Sept. ‘09) . A .
H issue — Dec. “09) 09 newsletters) newsletter)
Dec. ‘09
1 month 1 month
“7% Attendance & 1 representative 1 representative .
Oral Recognition at (Sept. "09 — (Sept. *09 — NA NIA N/A
Chapter Luncheons Jan. ’10) Jan. '16)
Oral Recognition Yes Yes Yes N/A NA
at Expo
% Attend Luncheon Yes Yes Yes N/A N/A
& Seminar Preceding 4 representatives 2 representatives 2 representatives
Expo
gNl jtation t
¢ lovitation to Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

1 representative

Expo Representatives

4 representatives

4 representatives

3 representatives

2 representatives

2 representatives

Expo Drink Tickets Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
7 Copy of .
Membership Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Directory
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$500 - Tote Bag Sponsorship is available to any company registered for the 2009 Legal Expo — limited fo
1 sponsor (sponsor responsible to all costs associated with purchasing and printing of bags)

$500 — Opportunity to add 1 representative at our ALA Chapter Retreat (for Gold, Diamond & Platinam
level sponsors only)
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